
TRACK & FIELD 2023 

Season Calendar 

ALL PRACTICES HELD AT PLEASANT GROVE JR HIGH TRACK, 810 N. 100 E.        
Dates are subject to change-                                                                                                              5/23/2023 

DATE  TIME LOCATION 
 
Monday, April 17 

 
Practice/Parent Meeting  

 
5:30-6:30 PM 

Pleasant Grove Jr High Track 
810 N. 100 E. 

 
Wednesday, April 19 

 
Practice 

 
5:30-6:30 PM 

Pleasant Grove Jr High Track 
810 N. 100 E. 

 
Monday, April 24 

 
Practice  

 
5:30-6:30 PM 

Pleasant Grove Jr High Track 
810 N. 100 E. 

 
Wednesday, April 26 

 
Practice 

 
5:30-6:30 PM 

Pleasant Grove Jr High Track 
810 N. 100 E. 

 
Monday, May 1 

 
Practice  

 
5:30-6:30 PM 

Pleasant Grove Jr High Track 
810 N. 100 E. 

 
Wednesday, May 3 

 
Practice 

 
5:30-6:30PM 

Pleasant Grove Jr High Track 
810 N. 100 E. 

 
TUESDAY, MAY 9 

PG Intersquad Meet @ PG HIGH 
SCHOOL 

5:00 PM-Check in 
5:30 PM-All Events 

Pleasant Grove High School Track 
700 E. 200 S. 

 
Saturday, May 13 

 
American Fork Meet 

9:30 AM-Field Events 
10:00 AM-Running Events 

American Fork High School Track 
510 Caveman Blvd 

 
Wednesday, May 17 

 
Practice  

 
5:30-6:30 PM 

Pleasant Grove Jr High Track 
810 N. 100 E. 

 
Monday, May 22 

 
Practice 

 
5:30-6:30 PM 

Pleasant Grove Jr High Track 
810 N. 100 E. 

 
Wednesday, May 24 

 
Practice 

 
5:30-6:30 PM 

Pleasant Grove Jr High Track 
810 N. 100 E. 

 
Monday, May 29 

 
MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY – NO PRACTICE 

 
Tuesday, May 30 

 
Saratoga Springs Meet  

3:30 PM Registration 
4:00 AM-All Events 

Westlake High School 
99 N 200 W 

 
Saturday, June 3 

 

Pleasant Grove Meet 
9:30 AM Registration 
10:00 AM-All Events 

Pleasant Grove High School Track 
700 E. 200 S. 

 
Wednesday, June 7 

 
LAST DAY OF TRACK (Treats & Games)10:30am-11:30am 

Pleasant Grove Jr High Track 
810 N. 100 E 

 
Saturday, June 10 

REGIONAL INVITATIONAL MEET @ Lehi 
(ALL TRACK PARTICIPANTS ARE 

INVITED TO THIS MEET) 

9:30 AM Registration 
10:00 AM- Event Starts 

Skyridge High School Track 
3000 N Center St, Lehi, UT 84043 

 

*ANY MEETS OR PRACTICES CANCELED DUE TO WEATHER WILL NOT BE RESCHEDULED. 
 

http://www.fotosearch.com/UNC129/u12270484/

